
October 5-8, 2023



Weekend Theme
Jesus I Believe

Weekend Verse
 Mark 5:36

“Do not be afraid any longer, only believe”

Weekend Song
“Jesus I Believe”

– Big Daddy Weave



Table of Matthew

(Left to right) Back: Beau Rodriguez, Tony Caraballo, Chuck Gurley, Larry Grant (Prayer) 
Front: Morgan Mohr, Robert Farrow, Chris Kocurek (Table), Lane Perez, Jimmy Ezell

(Left to right) Back: Logan Roy, Taylor Ginn, Tim Tarvin, Robert McDaniel 
Front: Kent Dickerson (Prayer), Sebastian Gonzalez (Table), Zachary Cheatham, Wes Beckett, 

Daniel Lawrence

Table of Mark



Table of Luke

(Left to right) Back: Gary Rose (Prayer), Jacob Childress, Steve Milillo, Alen Elizondo
Front: Mitchell Bludau, Brent McKay, Daniel Reppond, Tyler Araguz (Table)

(Left to right) Back: David Grenier (Table), Gary Adam, Dylan Lopresti, Pat Matthes (Prayer) 
Front: Ben Cowley, Danny Schulze, Michel Lopez, Ed Peters, Greg Dunning

Table of John



Table of Peter

(Left to right) Back: Shoby John (Table), Jesse Renovato, Alexander Jimenez, 
Herb Winters Jr. (Prayer) 

Front: Ethan Ferguson, Peter Romano, Doug Parker, Sam Sam

(Left to right) Back: Bryan Diehl (Table), Tyler Kellner, Curt Tuffert, Gerald Henderson, 
Lance Bibles 

Front: Felipe Gonzalez, Justin Irby, Eddie Gonzales (Prayer)

Table of Paul



Leadership Team

(Left to right) David Greetham (BUR), Jeff Campbell (IHC), David Maniscalco (Rector), Pat 
Preston (OHC), Dustin Ferguson (Rover)

(Left to right) Guillermo Acuna, Jack Faulkner, Steve Littlefield (Head), Daniel Acuna 

Spiritual Directors



Music/Tech CHAs

(Left to right) Glenn Anthony (Head Tech), Kevin Thomas (Bass Guitar), Danny Acuna (Head), 
Paul Barnwell (Drums), Burt Bearden (Sound)

(Left to right) Pat Matthes, Gary Rose, Herb Winters Jr., Larry Grant, Eddie Gonzales (Head), 
Kent Dickerson

Prayer CHAs



Rollista CHAs

(Left to right) Back: Morgan Mohr (Silent), Steve Milillo (Ideals), Daniel Lawrence (Church), 
Ed Peters (Silent), Danny Schulze (Leaders), Logan Roy (CCIA), Robert Farrow (Action), Eddie Araguz (Head) 
Front: Felipe Gonzalez (Study), Curt Tueffert (Silent), Doug Parker (Piety), Peter Romano (Environments), 

Mitchell Bludau (Reunion Groups)

(Left to right) Chris Kocurek, David Grenier (Head), Sebastian Gonzalez, Tyler Araguz, 
Shoby John, Bryan Diehl

Table CHAs



Chapel CHAs

(Left to right) Issa Kalil, Praveen Philip (Head), Mike Leary, Phil Lopresti

(Left to right) Jeffrey Quintanilla, Chris Bethart, Chris Hester, Glenn Hart (Head), 
Paden Wiese, David Goldberg, Matthew Branding

Dining CHAs



Dorm CHAs

(Left to right) Randall Revere, Steve Watkins (Head), Miles Hobdy, Jarrod Fulkerson, 
Bryan Simms, Douglas Burnham

(Left to right) Alex Elizondo, Chris Peters, Jon Hughes (Head), David Lampkin, Lee Knezek, 
Jacob Tyler (Meat CHA)

Kitchen CHAs



Mobile CHAs

(Left to right) Back: Jason Buehner, Ronnie Davis, Glenn Mikeska (Head), 
Herb Winters (Storeroom), Justin Barnett (Roster), Austin Pollock (Escort), Squid Devoy, 

Gary Krenek, Bruce Badger

(Left to right) Back: Cody Moore, Dag Blokkum, Jeff Wilson (Head), Hal Davis, David Rylander, 
Joshua Pollock, Johnathan Simms

Palanca CHAs



Pescador Roster
First Name Last Name Cell Phone Email Church

Gary Adam (832) 586-5229 garyadam025@gmail.com Rig Global Church

Wes Beckett (936) 581-1797 wesbeckett82@gmail.com Burning Hope

Lance Bibles (310) 529-8599 lancebibles@verizon.net Parkway Fellowship

Tony Caraballo (832) 520-7631 tcdubtx@gmail.com

Zachary Cheatham (979) 358-0205 cheatham.zachary1@gmail.com Simonton Community Church

Jacob Childress (979) 942-6165 jchildre96@gmail.com Simonton Community Church

Ben Cowley (832) 246-2154 ben.cowley.8@gmail.com Kingsland Baptist Church

Greg Dunning (251) 215-9391 angdunning1@gmail.com Church of the King - Texas

Alen Elizondo (832) 858-1034 alentriston@gmail.com

Jimmy Ezell (903) 388-0136 jimmyezell61@gmail.com My Fathers House

Ethan Ferguson (832) 964-4832 fergusoniethan@gmail.com Real Life Waller

Taylor Ginn (979) 551-6844 taylorlginn93@gmail.com Champion

Chuck Gurley (281) 725-0240 chuck.gurley@gmail.com Parkway Fellowship

Gerald Henderson (361) 404-1402 gerald.henderson@ohanasprayfoam.com Calvary Baptist Church

Justin Irby (936) 513-8138 justin.acmax@gmail.com Burning Hope Baptist

Alexander Jimenez (832) 392-3135 mario.jimenace@gmail.com Northwest Bible Church

Tyler Kellner (979) 257-2092 tylerc.kellner@gmail.com Simonton Community Church

Michel Lopez (832) 758-8477 lopezmr92@gmail.com First Hispanic Baptist Church

Dylan Lopresti (281) 703-8805 loprestisafe@gmail.com Parkway Fellowship

Robert McDaniel (713) 817-0956 robertmcdaniel67@yahoo.com Second Baptist Cypress Campus

Brent McKay (832) 655-0706 brent_mckay@icloud.com Community of Faith

Lane Perez (979) 383-9474 lanep2020@gmail.com Cowboy Church of Brenham

Jesse Renovato (832) 396-4140 jesserenovato@gmail.com

Daniel Reppond (936) 333-4932 dreppond84@icloud.com Woodlands Church

Beau Rodriguez (832) 646-5888 beaurodri@gmail.com Redeemer Church Tomball

Sam (Sachu) Sam (713) 578-0655 sachugeosam@gmail.com Hope City

Tim Tarvin (832) 418-5712 teamtarvin09@gmail.com Grace Fellowship
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Leadership
Backup Rector David Greetham dgreetham@me.com Mobile: (727) 487-3052
Inside Head Jeff Campbell jeff.campbell123@gmail.com Mobile: (713) 725-3233
Outside Head Pat Preston patpreston67@gmail.com Mobile: (832) 647-4890
Rector David Maniscalco david@houstoninteriorsllc.com Mobile: (713) 269-8649
Rover Dustin Ferguson dustin@houstoninteriorsllc.com Mobile: (832) 646-5362

Spiritual Directors
Head Steve Littlefield stevel@simontonchurch.org Mobile: (281) 435-9988
Member Daniel Acuna dacuna0951@gmail.com Mobile: (281) 974-6234
Member Guillermo Acuna guillepibe7@gmail.com Mobile: (713) 560-4064
Member Jack Faulkner pastorjack.faulkner@gmail.com Mobile: (281) 610-2563

Music
Bass Guitar Kevin Thomas kevinthomas1012@gmail.com Mobile: (832) 520-0312
Drums Paul Barnwell paulbarnwelldc@gmail.com Mobile: (281) 827-9716
Head Danny Acuna me@dannyacuna.com Mobile: (281) 299-5927

Tech
ProPresenter Glenn Anthony glenn@surplusparts.com Mobile: (281) 772-9419
Sound Burt Bearden burtbearden@gmail.com Mobile: (979) 830-0066

Rollistas
00 - Head Rollista Eddie Araguz utboomer@yahoo.com Mobile: (832) 517-1133
01 - Ideals Steve Milillo themilillos@gmail.com Mobile: (832) 262-1249
02 - Church Daniel Lawrence dlawkaty@live.com Mobile: (281) 734-7522
03 - Piety Doug Parker dooger1028@yahoo.com Mobile: (346) 242-8213
04 - Study Felipe Gonzalez fmgo86@gmail.com Mobile: (832) 444-3671
05 - Action Robert Farrow roberteande@gmail.com Mobile: (713) 539-3990
06 - Leaders Danny Schulze dschulze4040@gmail.com Mobile: (713) 203-6906
07 - Environments Peter Romano peter@bhgprinting.com Mobile: (713) 516-1389
08 - CCIA Logan Roy charlesloganroy@gmail.com Mobile: (832) 336-1292
09 - Reunion Groups Mitchell Bludau mitchell_bludau@hotmail.com Mobile: (979) 240-9544
10 - Silent Professor Ed Peters edpeters.texas@gmail.com Mobile: (512) 968-2092
10 - Silent Professor Morgan Mohr mohr2320@comcast.net Mobile: (713) 501-1502
10 - Silent Professor Curt Tueffert tueffert@aol.com Mobile: (832) 465-1866

Table
Head - John David Grenier dgrenier1958@gmail.com Mobile: (713) 670-4937
Matthew Chris Kocurek kocurekc@gmail.com Mobile: (832) 701-8787
Paul Byran Diehl bdiehl@graco.com Mobile: (281) 705-9444
Mark Sebastian Gonzalez sebandres23@gmail.com Mobile: (281) 824-5589
Peter Shoby John shoby.john@gmail.com Mobile: (281) 830-0313
Luke Tyler Araguz tyler.araguz@gmail.com Mobile: (713) 363-1486

Team Roster



Team Roster
Prayer
Head - Paul Eddie Gonzales gonzales_eddie@hotmail.com Mobile: (432) 528-6118
Luke Gary Rose grosemd@gmail.com Mobile: (512) 971-3770
Peter Herb Winters Jr. herb.a.winters.jr@gmail.com Mobile: (518) 241-9788
Mark Kent Dickerson kent@remadepreacher.com Mobile: (713) 548-6705
Matthew Larry Grant lawrence.grant2016@yahoo.com Mobile: (832) 654-4335
John Pat Matthes peppermintpattie51@yahoo.com Mobile: (979) 240-5816

Palanca
Head Jeff Wilson wilsonjs2001@yahoo.com Mobile: (832) 970-8987
Member Cody Moore cmoore@triplecrownintl.com Mobile: (281) 221-6828
Member Dag Blokkum dag.blokkum@conviventia.org Mobile: (281) 844-0745
Member David Rylander ryeguy46@gmail.com Mobile: (832) 244-0657
Member Harold Davis harold.davis@sbcglobal.net Mobile: (979) 323-4468
Member Johnathan Simms johnathanssimms@gmail.com Mobile: (281) 690-9125
Member Joshua Pollock joshuapollock@ymail.com Mobile: (832) 463-9497

Chapel
Head Praveen Philip pphilipotr@gmail.com Mobile: (713) 703-3427
Member Issa Kalil ikalil@altuswellexperts.com Mobile: (832) 858-8854
Member Mike Leary jmleary1@hotmail.com Mobile: (432) 553-8751
Member Phil Lopresti phil@appraise-houston.com Mobile: (281) 704-4453

Dorm
Head Steve Watkins steve.watkins@keystoneconcrete.com Mobile: (832) 309-8045
Member Bryan Simms bryanssimms@gmail.com Mobile: (281) 536-5027
Member Douglas Burnham doug.burnham@commutair.com Mobile: (713) 898-1389
Member Jarrod Fulkerson efulkerson@live.com Mobile: (281) 352-6962
Member Miles Hobdy miles.hobdy@sofec.com Mobile: (713) 628-7687
Member Randall Revere coachrevere101@gmail.com Mobile: (361) 759-2569

Dining
Head Glenn Hart ghart@mre.net Mobile: (713) 899-4239
Member Chris Bethart cbethart1103@gmail.com Mobile: (281) 710-2299
Member Chris Hester chris@hesteronline.com Mobile: (281) 413-6230
Member David Goldberg d.a.goldberg@aol.com Mobile: (713) 705-7400
Member Jeffrey Quintanilla jeff_quintanilla@hotmail.com Mobile: (832) 302-8433
Member Matthew Branding mattbranding@gmail.com Mobile: (979) 400-8153
Member Paden Wiese paden.wiese@nm.com Mobile: (979) 218-3951



Team Roster
Kitchen
Head Jon Hughes misteregad@gmail.com Mobile: (281) 755-8255
Member Chris Peters chris.peters@airliquide.com Mobile: (512) 750-9031
Member Alex Elizondo elizondoalex01@gmail.com Mobile: (832) 512-9540 
Member David Lampkin dlampkin790@gmail.com Mobile: (346) 345-8428
Member Lee Knezek lbknezek@live.com Mobile: (979) 479-2141

Mobile
Head Glenn Mikeska glenn@championrestoration.com Mobile: (281) 898-1626
Mobile  - Roster Justin Barnett justin@rwestdevelopment.com Mobile: (832) 745-2887
Member Billy Devoy ggctdsquid@gmail.com Mobile: (713) 302-1991
Member Bruce Badger bmb@badgerlawoffice.com Mobile: (832) 687-6662
Member Jason Buehner xjman52x@gmail.com Mobile: (832) 294-7249
Mobile - Meat Jaycob Tyler jaycobt1978@yahoo.com Mobile: (979) 557-6182
Member Ronnie Davis mard1124@yahoo.com Mobile: (713) 444-5288
Mobile - Escort Austin Pollock apbane52@gmail.com Mobile: (832) 451-8643
Mobile - Gofer Gary Krenek krenek6900@gmail.com Mobile: (979) 244-6900
Mobile - Storeroom Herb Winters hwinte8@gmail.com Mobile: (281) 744-9225

Red = 1st time serving



Rollo Room

Banner Podium Music

Larry Grant Kent Dickerson Gary  Rose

Morgan Mohr Daniel Lawrence Mitchell Bludau

Jimmy Ezell

Chuck Gurley Tony Caraballo Robert McDaniel Taylor Ginn Brent McKay Daniel Reppond

Beau Rodriguez Lane  Perez Wes Beckett Zachary  Cheatham Jacob Childress Alen  Elizondo

Tim Tarvin

Robert Farrow Logan Roy Steve Milillo

Chris Kocurek Sebastian Gonzalez Tyler Araguz

Pat Matthes Herb Winters Jr. Eddie Gonzales

Danny Schulze Doug Parker Felipe Gonzalez

Gary Adam Michel Lopez

Ben Cowley Dylan Lopresti Sam Sam Ethan  Ferguson Lance Bibles Justin Irby

Greg Dunning Jesse Renovato Alexander Jimenez Gerald  Henderson Tyler Kellner

Ed Peters Peter Romano  Curt Tuffert

David  Grenier Shoby John Bryan Diehl

Tech Restroom

Matthew Mark Luke

John Peter Paul



GGCTD #16 – Weekend Song
“Jesus I Believe “ by Big Daddy Weave

I wanna walk with You Jesus
Feel Your presence

And know You're near
I wanna see You Jesus

Move in power
And cast out fear

CHORUS:

I need to hear You now
I need to know it's You

I'm standing on Your promises
I know Your word is true
You're bigger what I see

It's You and in exchange for me
'Cause even the impossible can be reality

Jesus I believe
Jesus I believe

I wanna say what You're saying
Speaking life to what is dead

And I wanna cling to You Jesus
Uh, hanging on Your every breath

Repeat Chorus
So let Your kingdom come
And let Your will be done

Here on the earth
Just like it is in heaven

God let Your kingdom come
And let Your will be done

Right here on earth
Just like it is in Heaven

Repeat Chorus x2
God even the impossible is Your reality

Jesus I believe
Jesus I believe

Help my unbelief God
Jesus I believe



Grace Gulf Coast Tres Dias
Men’s Weekend #16

Secuela:  Saturday, October 28, 2023
www.GGCTD.org


